AMVETS Department of Michigan

State Executive Committee 2023-2024

Commander

Kari Witte

(269) 635-4733
mideptcdr2023@gmail.com

NEC Representative

Bob Green

(765) 717-1759
bgreentool20@gmail.com

District 7 Commander
Mark List

(906) 420-8274
mark.list61@yahoo.com

15t Vice Commander
Natale Pulizzi

(248) 761-0074
Npullizil@yahoo.com

Alt NEC Representative
Jean Hall

(616) 322-2519
amvetpdc@gmail.com

Chaplain (non-voting)
John Hoecherl

(616) 706-5451
j.hoecherl@yahoo.com

2nd vice Commander
Joe Salvia

(313) 701-8000
joe.salvia@comcast.net

Immediate PDC
Leonard Hogan
(586) 944-4235
miamvet2022 @gmail.com

Legislative Director (non-voting)
Steve Bidstrup

(989) 808-5525
miamvets13@gmail.com

3"d vice Commander
Jessica Jones

(616) 262-4088
jessa.simons@gmail.com

District 1 Commander
Tim Brown

(734) 765-0716
Timbrown51163@yahoo.com

Inspector General (non-voting)

Adjutant
Marlene Gaitan
(616) 212-9766

medicmarlene233@gmail.com

District 2 Commander

Aide de Camp (non-voting)

Finance Officer
Craig Robinson
(810) 614-0329
mi.amvetsfo@gmail.com

District 3 Commander
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Judge Advocate

Steve Bidstrup

(989) 808-5525
miamvetsl3@gmail.com

District 5 Commander
Eric Friday

(269) 479-8829
efriday807@gmail.com

This space intentionally left
blank

Provost Marshall
Rob Harris

(810) 623-3527
rock67r@yahoo.com

District 6 Commander
Norm Zelony

(231) 429-5702
azwizardsl@yahoo.com
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Other side for Subordinate Organizations
AMVETS Department of Michigan
Subordinate Organizations 2022-2023

Foundation President
Charles Petch

(586) 850-9497
capetchcharger@yahoo.co

SOA Commander
Don Torr

(586) 719-1902
fuznuts@comcast.net

m

Foundation Finance Officer
Bob Buschman
(989) 627-0003

SOA Coordinator

Charles Petch

(586) 850-9497
capetchcharger@yahoo.com

Ladies Auxiliary President
Pat Michalski

(989) 280-0588
amvetman@chartermi.net

Riders President

Joel “Backpack” Trombley
(248) 343-1552
harleyboy65@msn.com

Ladies Auxiliary Secretary
Nancy Middleton

(616) 280-0588
Nancmidd@gmail.com
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